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199306250001
86961

06/25/1993
02:44:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REPLOGLE,
JERRY F

199306250001
86971

06/25/1993
02:46:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREER,
CHARLES N
JR

199306280001
88241

06/28/1993
01:24:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
JOHNNY W

199307010001
93251

07/01/1993
08:29:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIGGIO,
ANTOINETTE
R

199307130002
03891

07/13/1993
12:33:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CEDRIC T

199308180002
46951

08/18/1993
04:42:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAUCH,
STEVEN K

199209160002
01881

199308100002
35851

08/10/1993
12:52:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, JOEL
D

199308110002
37581

08/11/1993
11:58:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
TIMOTHY D

199204290000
64431

199308230002
52551

08/23/1993
02:01:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARO, JOSE J

199309140002
80621

09/14/1993
10:38:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OUTLAW,
DONALD S

199309140002
81761

09/14/1993
03:57:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEDBETTER,
WILLIAM C

199309270002
96741

09/27/1993
11:41:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURKETT,
ROBERT Y JR

199310120003
16621

10/12/1993
03:48:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BODNER,
BRUCE S

199306070001
62481

199310140003
20101

10/14/1993
12:58:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199211180002
73651



199310290003
40031

10/29/1993
01:09:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAIOLO,
JOSEPH R III

199310290003
40041

10/29/1993
01:11:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YEARWOOD,
STEPHANIE T

199311010003
40801

11/01/1993
08:54:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BANKER,
PAUL L

199310210003
27601

10/21/1993
01:30:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BODNER,
BRUCE S

199310210003
27611

10/21/1993
01:30:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN, KYLE
WAYNE

199311020003
43031

11/02/1993
09:52:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAMBLEN,
DONALD
KENT

199211090002
62321

199310210003
27651

10/21/1993
01:30:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
DONNIE
EUGENE

199310210003
27631

10/21/1993
01:30:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DONALD
RICHARD

199310210003
27621

10/21/1993
01:30:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
JEFFERY

199310210003
27661

10/21/1993
01:30:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUSCH,
DAVID L

199209200002
06931

199311050003
50161

11/05/1993
02:33:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRISSOM,
PHILLIP D

199310270003
37071

10/27/1993
03:11:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAMBLEN,
DONALD FANT

199211090002
62341

199311240003
76711

11/24/1993
03:07:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GAY,
CHARLES A

199311100003
57211

11/10/1993
05:38:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CREWS,
TOMMYE P

199206300001
26771

199311120003
59761

11/12/1993
02:12:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
TERRY
WILSON

199312060003
87271

12/06/1993
10:32:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
FRAY


