Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306250001 86961	06/25/1993 02:44:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REPLOGLE, JERRY F						2000
199306250001 86971	06/25/1993 02:46:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREER, CHARLES N JR						
199306280001 88241	06/28/1993 01:24:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JOHNNY W						
199307010001 93251	07/01/1993 08:29:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGGIO, ANTOINETTE R						
199307130002 03891	07/13/1993 12:33:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CEDRIC T						
199308180002 46951	08/18/1993 04:42:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAUCH, STEVEN K					199209160002 01881	
199308100002 35851	08/10/1993 12:52:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, JOEL D						
199308110002 37581	08/11/1993 11:58:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, TIMOTHY D					199204290000 64431	
199308230002 52551	08/23/1993 02:01:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARO, JOSE J						
199309140002 80621	09/14/1993 10:38:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OUTLAW, DONALD S						
199309140002 81761	09/14/1993 03:57:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDBETTER, WILLIAM C						
199309270002 96741	09/27/1993 11:41:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKETT, ROBERT Y JR						
199310120003 16621	10/12/1993 03:48:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BODNER, BRUCE S					199306070001 62481	
199310140003 20101	10/14/1993 12:58:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199211180002 73651	

199310290003 40031	10/29/1993 01:09:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MAIOLO, JOSEPH R III				
199310290003 40041	10/29/1993 01:11:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	YEARWOOD, STEPHANIE T				
199311010003 40801	11/01/1993 08:54:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BANKER, PAUL L				
199310210003 27601	10/21/1993 01:30:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BODNER, BRUCE S				
199310210003 27611	10/21/1993 01:30:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN, KYLE WAYNE				
199311020003 43031	11/02/1993 09:52:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMBLEN, DONALD KENT			199211090002 62321	
199310210003 27651	10/21/1993 01:30:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, DONNIE EUGENE				
199310210003 27631	10/21/1993 01:30:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, DONALD RICHARD				
199310210003 27621	10/21/1993 01:30:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JEFFERY				
199310210003 27661	10/21/1993 01:30:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSCH, DAVID L			199209200002 06931	
199311050003 50161	11/05/1993 02:33:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRISSOM, PHILLIP D				
199310270003 37071	10/27/1993 03:11:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAMBLEN, DONALD FANT			199211090002 62341	
199311240003 76711	11/24/1993 03:07:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GAY, CHARLES A				
199311100003 57211	11/10/1993 05:38:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CREWS, TOMMYE P			199206300001 26771	
199311120003 59761	11/12/1993 02:12:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, TERRY WILSON				
199312060003 87271	12/06/1993 10:32:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, FRAY				